Est.
No.

4615
5698
5969
6102
6104
6105

()
m; Ministry of Food, Agriculture

and Fisheries of Denmark
Danish Veterinary and
Food Administration

Gronland — Frostlagre / Greenland — Cold Stores

Name

Polar Ragjat A/S - Frysehus, Nuuk
Neqgi A/S, Frysehus - Bygning B-211
Royal Greenland A/S, RAL gen
Royal Arctic Line A/S, Nuuk

Royal Arctic Line A/S, Sisimiut

Royal Arctic Line A/S, Aasiaat

According to Regulation (EU) 2017/625

Last update: 16-12-2025

Address

Qasapi 4, P.O. Box 1599
P.O.box 69

Bygning B-1041
Havneservice, Postboks 1059
Havneservice, Sisimiut

Havneservice, Aasiaat
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Postal Code/City Discontinued
(dd-mm-yyyy)
3900 Nuuk

3921 Narsaq
3912 Maniitsoq
3900 Nuuk
3911 Sisimiut

3950 Aasiaat



