



Grønland – Frostlagre / Greenland – Cold Stores

According to Regulation (EU) 2017/625

Last update: 26-07-2024

Est. No.	Name	Address	Postal Code/City	Discontinued (dd-mm-yyyy)
4615	Polar Raajat A/S - Frysehus, Nuuk	Qasapi 4, P.O. Box 1599	3900 Nuuk	
5698	Neqi A/S, Frysehus - Bygning B-211	P.O.box 69	3921 Narsaq	
5969	Royal Greenland A/S, RAL øen	Bygning B-1041	3912 Maniitsoq	
6102	Royal Arctic Line A/S, Nuuk	Havneservice, Postboks 1059	3900 Nuuk	
6104	Royal Arctic Line A/S, Sisimiut	Havneservice, Sisimiut	3911 Sisimiut	
6105	Royal Arctic Line A/S, Aasiaat	Havneservice, Aasiaat	3950 Aasiaat	